1 1754105554

2 1754103836

3 1754104559

4 1754104304

5 1754105271

6 1754104401

7 1754104810

& 1754104706

9 1754103658

10 1754103885
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VIKAS
SETH

KUNAL
NATH
AHIR

DIPAK
PRASAD
SHAW

GAUTAM
SHARMA

AVINASH
SHAW

RAJU
GHOSH

SUNNY

PRAJAPATI

ABHUIT
SHAW

RAJAT
SETH

SHUVADIP

MANNA

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

COUNCIL FOR THE
INDIAN SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATIONS (ISC)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL
OF HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION (HS)
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BCOM

BCOM

BCOM

BCOM

BCOM

BCOM

BCOM

BCOM

BCOM

79.00

66.75

63.00

62.75

60.25

59.75

56.75

55.25

55.00

52.50
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OBCB
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