## B.COM (G) OBC B FINAL MERIT LIST 2017

	D.COM (G) ODC DTHVIL MERTI EIST 2017							
	RegistrationNo	Name	board	Stream	Merit %	Category	MerritCatagory	
1	1754105554	VIKAS SETH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BCOM G	79.00	OBC B	OBC B	
2	1754103836	KUNAL NATH AHIR	COUNCIL FOR THE INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS (ISC)	BCOM G	66.75	ОВС В	OBC B	
3	1754104559	DIPAK PRASAD SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BCOM G	63.00	ОВС В	OBC B	
4	1754104304	GAUTAM SHARMA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BCOM G	62.75	ОВС В	OBC B	
5	1754105271	AVINASH SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BCOM G	60.25	ОВС В	OBC B	
6	1754104401	RAJU GHOSH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BCOM G	59.75	ОВС В	OBC B	
7	1754104810	SUNNY PRAJAPATI	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BCOM G	56.75	OBC B	OBC B	
8	1754104706	ABHIJIT SHAW	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BCOM G	55.25	ОВС В	OBC B	
9	1754103658	RAJAT SETH	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BCOM G	55.00	ОВС В	OBC B	
10	1754103885	SHUVADIP MANNA	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	BCOM G	52.50	ОВС В	OBC B	